
SPRING 24 BATTLE COURT SCHEDULE

Game Day Chargers Cyclones Devils Fireballs Renegades Warriors

2/2/24 (Fri) Warriors Renegades
2/5/24 (Mon) Fireballs Chargers
2/6/24 (Tue) Warriors Cyclones
2/9/24 (Fri) Fireballs Devils

2/12/24 (Mon) Renegades Cyclones
2/13/24 (Tue) Devils Chargers
2/16/24 (Fri) Cyclones Chargers

2/18/24 (Sun) Warriors Fireballs
2/19/24 (Mon) Devils Chargers
2/20/24 (Tue) Fireballs Cyclones
2/23/24 (Fri) Warriors Devils

2/25/24 (Sun) Renegades Devils
2/26/24 (Mon) Warriors Chargers
2/27/24 (Tue) Renegades Devils
3/1/24 (Fri) Fireballs Chargers

3/3/24 (Sun) Cyclones Chargers
3/4/24 (Mon) Renegades Fireballs
3/5/24 (Tue) Warriors Chargers
3/8/24 (Fri) Renegades Cyclones

3/11/24 (Mon) Warriors Cyclones
3/12/24 (Tue) Fireballs Devils
3/15/24 (Fri) Warriors Chargers

3/18/24 (Mon) Renegades Chargers
3/19/24 (Tue) Warriors Cyclones
3/22/24 (Fri) Renegades Devils

3/25/24 (Mon) Fireballs Devils
3/26/24 (Tue) Warriors Renegades
3/29/24 (Fri) Fireballs Cyclones
4/1/24 (Mon) Warriors Renegades
4/2/24 (Tue) Devils Cyclones
4/5/24 (Fri) Renegades Chargers

4/8/24 (Mon) Devils Cyclones
4/9/24 (Tue) Fireballs Chargers
4/12/24 (Fri) Warriors Fireballs

4/15/24 (Mon) Warriors Fireballs
4/16/24 (Tue) Renegades Cyclones
4/19/24 (Fri) Devils Cyclones

4/22/24 (Mon) Renegades Chargers
4/23/24 (Tue) Warriors Devils
4/26/24 (Fri) Renegades Fireballs

4/29/24 (Mon) Warriors Devils
4/30/24 (Tue) Renegades Fireballs
5/3/24 (Fri) Devils Chargers

5/6/24 (Mon) Fireballs Cyclones
5/7/24 (Tue) Cyclones Chargers

5/10/24 (Fri) Playoff

5/17/24 (Fri) Championship
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